Page 1/1 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONSCOMPATIBLE WITH
Order code: 685717
Model number: BRONZE SLIPFITTER AND WALL MOUNT ADAPTER
UPC: 069549018686
Case quantity: 1
Type: Slipfitter and wall mount adapter
Material: Diecast aluminum
Length: 10 1/4" (261 mm)
Width: 3 1/2" (88 mm)
Height: 6 1/8" (155.5 mm)
Weight (lbs): 4.41
BRONZE SLIPFITTER AND WALL MOUNT ADAPTER
PHYSICAL DATA
warranty
yrs5 quick
ship
Order code Model number
68547 FLBS-L1AM-W-4K-BR
68548 FLBS-L1AM-I-4K-BR
68549 FLBS-L2AM-W-4K-BR
68550 FLBS-L2AM-I-4K-BR
68551 FLBM-L3AM-W-4K-BR
68552 FLBM-L3AM-I-4K-BR
68553 FLBL-L4AM-W-4K-BR
68554 FLBL-L4AM-I-4K-BR
68555 FLBX-L5AM-W-4K-BR
68556 FLBX-L5AM-I-4K-BR
68557 FLBS-L1AM-W-5K-BR
68558 FLBS-L1AM-I-5K-BR
68559 FLBS-L2AM-W-5K-BR
68560 FLBS-L2AM-I-5K-BR
68561 FLBM-L3AM-W-5K-BR
68562 FLBM-L3AM-I-5K-BR
68563 FLBL-L4AM-W-5K-BR
68564 FLBL-L4AM-I-5K-BR